



Development Request

Planning KNOXVILLE I KNOX COUNTY	□ Development Plan □ Planned Development □ Use on Review / Special Use □ Hillside Protection COA	SUBDIVISION ☐ Concept Plar ■ Final Plat	DING □ Plan Amendment □ SP □ OYP □ Rezoning		
Ryan Lynch		Li	and Surveyor		
Applicant Name		Affiliation			
9/20/2024	11/14/2024		File Number(s)		
Date Filed	Meeting Date (if applicable)		11-SC-24-F		
CORRESPONDENCE All	correspondence related to this application	should be directed to the	he approved contact listed below.		
☐ Applicant ☐ Property Owner	☐ Option Holder ■ Project Survey	or 🗌 Engineer 🔲	Architect/Landscape Architect		
Ryan Lynch	Lync	Lynch Surveys LLC			
Name	Comp	Company			
4405 Coster Road	Kno	xville T	TN 37912		
Address	City	St	tate ZIP		
865-584-2630	rlynch@lynchsurvey.com				
Phone	Email				
CURRENT PROPERTY INFO					
Eagle Bend Development LLC	1920 Ebenezer Rd,	1920 Ebenezer Rd, Knoxville, TN 37922			
Property Owner Name (if different)	Property Owner Addres	Property Owner Address			
Jumping Jack Lane 0 Bogart	Lane	p/o 092 053			
Property Address		Parcel ID			
KUB	KUB		N		
Sewer Provider	Water Provider	Water Provider			
STAFF USE ONLY					
North of Jumping Jack Ln. and east of	of Bradley Lake Ln.	!	5.76 ac		
General Location		Tra	act Size		
3	PR	<u>AgForVac</u>			
☐ City ☑ County ☐ District	Zoning District	Zoning District Existing Land Use			
Northwest County	<u>SR</u>	<u>.</u>	Urban Growth Boundary		
Planning Sector	Sector Plan Land Use Classification	on Gr	Growth Policy Plan Designation		

DEVELOPMENT REQUEST					
☐ Development Plan ☐ Use on Review / Sp☐ Residential ☐ Non-Residential Home Occupation (specify)				Related Ci	ty Permit Number(s)
Other (specify)					
SUBDIVISION REQUEST					
Final Plat of Spring Lake Farms Subdivi	sion, Unit 2			Related R	ezoning File Number
Proposed Subdivision Name	·	F.7			
2 Combine Parcels	■ Divide Parcel	57			
Unit / Phase Number		Total Number of Lots (Created		
Other (specify)					
☐ Attachments / Additional Requirements					
ZONING REQUEST					
ZONING REQUEST				Pending	g Plat File Number
☐ Zoning Change					5
Proposed Zoning					
Plan Amendment Change Proposed Plan I	Designation(s)				
Proposed Density (units/acre)	Previous Rezoning Re	equests			
Other (specify)					
STAFF LISE ONLY					
STAFF USE ONLY		Fee 1			Tabal
PLAT TYPE ☐ Staff Review ✓ Planning Commission		1001	1		Total
ATTACHMENTS		0203	\$1,680.00		
	iance Request	Fee 2			\$2,420.00
ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS		0208	\$740.00		φ2, 120.00
☐ Design Plan Certification (Final Plat)		Fee 3	φίποι		_
☐ Use on Review / Special Use (Concept Plan) ☐ Traffic Impact Study					
☐ COA Checklist (Hillside Protection)					
AUTHORIZATION					
Puga, Lunch	Pyan Lynd	h		0/2/	n/2024
Ryan Lynch Applicant Signature	Ryan Lyncl Please Print		9/20/ Date		J/ 2U24
865-584-2630		nchsurvey.com		2410	
Phone Number	Email	nchisui vey.com			
	LINGII			ם אם	9/23/2024
Property Owner Signature	Please Print			Date	31 Z 31 Z U Z 4
	i icasc i iiill			Date	



Development Request

Planning KNOXVILLE I KNOX COUNTY	DEVELOPMENT ☐ Development Plan ☐ Planned Development ☐ Use on Review / Special Use ☐ Hillside Protection COA	SUBDIVISION ☐ Concept Plan ☑ Final Plat	ZONING Rezoning Plan Amendment Sector Plan City OYP / County Comp Plan		
Ryan Lynch					
Applicant Name		Affiliation			
9/20/2024	11/14/2024	11-SC-24-F			
Date Filed	Meeting Date (if applicable)	File Number(s)			
	All correspondence related to this application s	hould be directed to the ap	proved contact listed below.		
Ryan Lynch Lynch Surveys LLC					
Name / Company					
4405 Coster Rd Knoxville TN 37912					
Address					
865-584-2630 / RLynch@LynchSurv	vey.com				
Phone / Email	•				
CURRENT PROPERTY INFO					
Eagle Bend Development LLC	1920 Ebenezer Rd Knoxville TN 3	37922 86	55-693-3356		
Owner Name (if different)	Owner Address		Owner Phone / Email		
0 Bogart Ln.					
Property Address					
92 053 (part of)		5.	76 acres		
Parcel ID	Part of F	Parcel (Y/N)? Tr	act Size		
Knoxville Utilities Board	Knoxville Utilities I	Board	No		
Sewer Provider	Water Provider		Septic (Y/N)		

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

Sign and return the **Public Notice and Community Engagement** form with this application.

Planning strives to provide community members with information about upcoming cases in a variety of ways. In addition to posting public notice signs, our agency encourages applicants to provide information and offer opportunities for dialogue related to their upcoming case(s). We require applicants to acknowledge their role in this process.

11-SC-24-F Printed 10/21/2024 9:19:09 AM

DEVELOPMENT REQUEST					
□ Development Plan□ Plan□ Hillside Protection COA	ned Development	☐ Use on Review ,☐ Residential	/ Special Use	Related City	Permit Number(s)
Home Occupation (specify)					
Other (specify)					
SUBDIVSION REQUEST					
Final Plat of Spring Lake Farms S Proposed Subdivision Name	Subdivision, Unit 2			Related Rezo	oning File Number
Unit / Phase Number Additional Information	Split Parcels	Total I	57 Number of Lots Created		
Attachments / Additional Requ	uirements				
ZONING REQUEST					
☐ Zoning				Pending P	lat File Number
Change Proposed Zonin	g			-	
Plan Amendment Proposed Plan [Designation(s)				
Additional Information	Previous Rezoning	Requests			
STAFF USE ONLY					
PLAT TYPE Staff Pavious A Blannis	. — –		Fee 1		Total
☐ Staff Review		\$2,420.00	\$2,420.00		
TTACHMENTS Property Owners / Option Holders					
ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS Use on Review / Special Use (Concept Plan) Traffic Impact Study COA Checklist (Hillside Protection)		Fee 3	Fee 3		
AUTHORIZATION					
I declare under penalty of perjuicall associated materials are being			e/it is the owner of the pro	perty, AND 2) th	ne application and
an associated materials are belli	Ryan Lyncl				9/20/2024
Applicant Signature	Please Prin	t			Date
Phone / Email					
		Development LLC			9/20/2024
Property Owner Signature	Please Prin	t			Date

11-SC-24-F Printed 10/21/2024 9:19:09 AM